
GoldHashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coppo Federica 01/1621 0 0 0,00

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 0 0 0,00

Lain Ivan 01/1612 0 0 0,00

Maniero Luca 01/1622 0 0 0,00

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 0 0 0,00

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 0 0 0,00

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 0 0 0,00

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 0 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donà Michele (01/2069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Convento Alessio 01/1603 0 0 0,00

Convento Marco 01/1653 0 0 0,00

Donà Michele 01/2069 0 0 0,00

Fasolato Davide 01/381 0 0 0,00

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 0 0 0,00

Rade Daniela 01/1555 0 0 0,00

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 0 0 0,00

I Fastidiosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 0 0 0,00

Canova Simone 01/1486 0 0 0,00

Conte Matteo 01/1065 0 0 0,00

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 0 0 0,00

Molon Serena 01/1993 0 0 0,00

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 0 0 0,00

Pagin Federica 01/2142 0 0 0,00

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 0 0 0,00


